
Table 7: U.S. Export Sales Summary 

Monthly Export Sales for 4-Week Period 

Aug 30 - Oct 3 
(1,000 Running Bales) 

Region/Country Pima All Upland >1-1/16" 

---------Upland---------

1" to 1-
1/16" 

< 1" 

EUROPEAN UNION 
OTHER WESTERN EUROPE 
EASTERN EUROPE 
FORMER SOVIET UNION 
JAPAN 
TAIWAN 
CHINA 
KOR REP 
INDIA 
OTHER ASIA AND OCEANIA 
AFRICA 
WESTERN HEMISPHERE 
UNKNOWN 
TOTAL 

1.3 5.2 5.2 0.0 0.0 
-1.4 29.9 18.5 10.1 1.3 
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 
2.7 21.3 12.4 7.9 1.0 
2.1 44.9 24.7 18.5 1.6 
0.3 49.6 44.6 5.0 0.0 
0.9 11.3 5.3 6.1 0.0 
1.3 5.5 3.1 2.2 0.2 

15.3 104.6 70.9 33.8 0.0 
0.0 -0.2 -0.2 0.0 0.0 
2.5 569.7 471.9 90.3 7.5 

-0.2 -5.9 -5.5 -0.3 0.0 
24.8 835.9 650.9 173.6 11.6 

Weekly Ave. 5.0 167.2 130.2 34.7 2.3 
MY2000/2001 (Aug 31 - Sep 27) 

Total Net Sales 
Weekly Ave. 

6.4 485.6 299.0 176.1 10.2 
1.6 121.4 74.8 44.0 2.6 

Note: Totals may not add due to rounding. 
Source: USDA/FAS Oct-02 

Marketing Year Totals to Date 

Current Year 
through Oct 3 

Last MY through 
Sep 27 

Accumulated Exports 
Outstanding Sales 
Commitments 
Weekly Export Ave 

4,484 
198 

1,187 
3,297 

5,914 
197 

1,624 
4,290 

Oct-02 
Note: Totals may not add due to rounding. 
Source: USDA/FAS 


