Table 7: U.S. Export Sales Summary

Monthly Export Sales for 4-Week Period						
Aug 30 - Oct 3 (1,000 Running Bales)						
Region/Country	Pima	All Upland	>1-1/16"	1" to 1- 1/16"	< 1"	
EUROPEAN UNION	1.3	5.2	5.2	0.0	0.0	
OTHER WESTERN EUROPE	-1.4	29.9	18.5	10.1	1.3	
EASTERN EUROPE	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
FORMER SOVIET UNION	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
JAPAN	2.7	21.3	12.4	7.9	1.0	
TAIWAN	2.1	44.9	24.7	18.5	1.6	
CHINA	0.3	49.6	44.6	5.0	0.0	
KOR REP	0.9	11.3	5.3	6.1	0.0	
INDIA	1.3	5.5	3.1	2.2	0.2	
OTHER ASIA AND OCEANIA	15.3	104.6	70.9	33.8	0.0	
AFRICA	0.0	-0.2	-0.2	0.0	0.0	
WESTERN HEMISPHERE	2.5	569.7	471.9	90.3	7.5	
UNKNOWN	-0.2	-5.9	-5.5	-0.3	0.0	
TOTAL	24.8	835.9	650.9	173.6	11.6	
Weekly Ave.	5.0	167.2	130.2	34.7	2.3	
MY2000/2001 (Aug 31 - Sep 27)						
Total Net Sales	6.4	485.6	299.0	176.1	10.2	
Weekly Ave.	1.6	121.4	74.8	44.0	2.6	
Note: Totals may not add due to rounding. Source: USDA/FAS Oct-02						

Marketing Year Totals to Date				
	Current Year through Oct 3	Last MY through Sep 27		
Accumulated Exports	1,187	1,624		
Outstanding Sales	3,297	4,290		
Commitments	4,484	5,914		
Weekly Export Ave	198	197		
Note: Totals may not add due to rounding.				
Source: USDA/FAS		Oct-02		